
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

4

8

60

45

51

163

28A

04

61

53

27

97

42

186

23

177

611

77A

87

30

66

72

50

Name

Robert Hoemke

Ed Moore

Bruce Revennaugh

William Gardner

Dennis Racine

Michael Vogel

Dan Chapman

Peter Sandy

Rex McDaniel

Tom O'Grady

Jeffrey Walker

Sharon Adelman

V Carl George

Lou Marchant

Elliott Barron

Todd Wetzel

Cliff Weigel

Wes Wigginton

Duncan Charlton

Bill Wilkman

Peter Glawe

Roger Williams

David Turner

Class

1FJR1

1FJR1

1FJR2

1FP

1CS

1FP

1FJR2

1FP

1CS

1FJR1

1FP

1FJR1

1FP

1FP

1F

1GP

1CS

1FP

1CS

1FV

1NC

1FP

1FP

Best Tm

2:39.545

2:40.564

2:50.032

2:53.641

2:56.407

2:56.846

2:57.049

2:57.735

2:59.496

3:01.832

3:04.901

3:05.205

3:09.669

3:10.110

3:10.164

3:13.585

3:15.361

3:16.048

3:18.822

3:22.506

3:24.309

3:24.756

Year

1962

1962

1960

1963

1965

1956

1961

1959

1965

1962

1961

1963

1959

1959

1963

1957

1964

1972

1967

1982

1966

1972

1964

Make

Cooper

Cooper

Lotus

Austin Healey

Mini

Alfa Romeo

Cooper

Austin Healey

Austin

Cooper

Austin Healey

Brabham

MG

MG

Kellison

Turner

Mini

MG

NSU

Chrimilton

Austin Healey

MG

Austin Healey

Model

T59

T59

18

Sprite

Cooper S

Giulietta Spider

T56

Sprite

Mini Cooper S

T59

Sprite  MK 1

BT6

A Sebring Cpe

A

FV

950S

Cooper S

Midget

1200TT

Formula Vee

Sprite

Midget

Sprite

Engine

1100cc

1098cc

1097cc

1303cc

1275cc

1325cc

1097cc

1275cc

1275cc

1098cc

1275cc

1099cc

1622cc

1673cc

1200cc

948cc

1275cc

1287cc

1200cc

1200cc

1319cc

1275cc

1275cc

Color

Green

Red/White

Green

Blue

Purple

Red

Green

White/Blue

Purple

Blue/White

Black/Gold

Blue/White

Green

Green/Yellow/Red

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

Red

Black

Orange/Blue

Green

Orange

Hometown

Abilene TX

San Antonio TX

Marble Falls TX

Haslet TX

Grass Valley CA

Mill valley CA

New Braunfels TX

Simonton TX

Hurst TX

The Woodlands TX

Magnolia TX

Free Union VA

Brentwood TN

Keller TX

Leander TX

Wilmington DE

Scottsdale AZ

Austin TX

Elgin TX

Riverside CA

Seguin TX

East Bernard TX

Houston TX

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#50 - No transponder detected
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SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  1 FJr

Practice 2

Practice started at 13:45:18

Circuit of the Americas 3.427 Miles

10/9/2014 01:45 PM


